
am 09.06.2001

1 Taxenbach 19,2

2 Maishofen 16,9

3 Kaprun 16,3

4 Schwarzach 15,4

5 Piesendorf 12,6

6 ???

7 ???

8 ???

9 ???

Kranabenter Anton

Rager Günter

Rager Helmuth

Rohrmoser Alfred

Huber Stefan

Marchner Georg

Stephan Manfred

Ritsch Josef

Zielwerfen in Konkurrenz

1. Kranabenter Anton

Zielwerfen ausser Konkurrenz

1. Rohrmoser Alfred

Ergebnis Mannschaftswertung

Mannschaft: Maishofen

Turnier in Schüttdorf


